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Japanese Red Cross Society

RENEH-FED

i £

MZEETREE 7,700 =FfEEA 5,520
BYETERESR 3,300 AEIERYUA 9,850
FENVEEEREE 9,900 FiLA-ELAES 10,510
ThURFE=4> (307 %T) 11,000 FRLA 6,970
ThURFE=42 (607 %T) 22,000 ELA 6,970
Mm% (ABO-RH) 2,629 HARM%E 7,430
R 550 #&#% (BCG) 8,85
E<yH—o 3300 F7HURET 9,290
ZheREEieE 2,200 /NEARERE (TLARF—13) 11,770
ZHeAEEmIEE (ZEHY) 550 /NREAHREKRE (TLNF—20) 11,800
BHRFEHR(I ~IV) 2,200 /NEFABRE (/XY Z2/30R) 12,100
A5+ I 38500 —a—FE/\YIR 9,060
HAR)—i& 3080 JKiE 8,800
ARY—£(2EAB) 1,540 LY TR 6,970
H7rOF Rk 33,000 FEIAA(TILAT—F) 29,980
BE) U TEAFH 38,500 " (H—=F2I) 17,050
BE) T R 11,000 A27ILITH (3FEEKH) 4,550
FKEEARBRE 88,000 " (B L/ tER/ INA)RDIR) 5,490
HIFUE . 1,100,000 " (W imfEEe i) 3,300
AIH 11,000 BEFFXTIF> (0.25ml) 6,290
BREE 1,100 BERFXTHF> (0.5ml) 6,560
BT X L 6,270 FHREKE (TLNF—13) 11,770
ERONH 88,000 ffiRERE (FLF—20) 11,800
R 55,000 AZRFEX ITALTY 9,020
g fatEE 22,000 FIRHMEAMMZTIRBEZIOOFL OUI)IAEER) 22,550
AEF% 48 88,000 EX¥& 16,480
1EE R (35 41,800 n (SEEa—I) 17,150
AN 55,000 FOHLIEHR 104,250
ATiERep#E (1186 HET) (1;828) 220,000 EBFEEZENEVARE VR 5,020
AIiFRp#E(11:B6BFET) (2;83H) 250,000 O%Yvyo R 14,850
ATiERG i (12:80 521586 HET) (45A5H) 530,000 FhEIERZDH 3,300
EBREMRE 5500 AU TYRI4HE 25,790
BE) T (EL—7) 44,000 ~TRT)EE1000H L 43,430
HIRRIGERE 1,800 NTRTVYHRF200H (L 13,580
EERIRE (BBIREE) 1,590 RSIAILR(RATA—RRFHE0mg ) oD) 463,800
BEKRE (BE) 3,000 RSYAILAR(FTTYARNREEE) 33,000
ERRE 6,270 OAFJAJLARNATIFY 17,000
g 50,000 A4 3/\vKMHERREFE0.5mI 15,000
FREMESRT X 3,300 ARA/\v/NR KM EE0.25ml 15,000
RLCAERVIERAREN 27500 TDUFUEEIIRAE 3,300
ERSEREH 5500 TDOFUIEFEREAE (EX) 11,000
ATaFINRY)—=UTBRE 11,000 BEHEE 2,200
ATaFVRY)—=BRE (E#%318~) 13200 BEEHIEEGFEEHY) 550
4 RAABRIZRE (B EhEEMEMNER R E) 6,000 FEFEHIIEE 2,200
RIRYIN % T—34T 2125 BEHFIEE(RZEHY) 550
REES 19910 BAEERGEES 4,000
miEES 11,000 BfEARS K 1,300

“EREE 5280 /MNRI&EZ 6,355
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RENEH-EQ

AETT (HRD 1) 4,400
IE77 (HhfxsH %20 8 L) 4,400
AEZ7 (s ikwE) 5,500
AETT7 (k- Ak 5,500
AEZ7 (WA : iz ik2E 8 L) 5,500
IEST (W : b ik#0E) 6,600
BIRHEZK 309K 1,870
BRMEH 400K 2,970
BRMEH 509K 4,070
BIRHE 18R 5,170
BREZK 30HFKE (W) 2,420
BIRHEZK 409KEm R 3,630
BIRHEZK 5094k#Em  (UR) 4,840
BIRMEH 18 (GNR) 6,050
B E S 5,500
BEEEE (SkK) 660
N (RAH) 110
N UNER) 110
O (EERA) 170
7oy 110
FERASTLD(1&36%) 1,100
T—7TRBL DS 80
T—TRELOM 80
T—7TRELOL 90
(<Y M~L 110
(<Y L~LL 120
STERINYXLY A X 120
FRERY 7 Ny K R EFRE 60
FRERY /Sy R TR 60
RR&ELD 40
BLIOHX(TIVYTYR) 240
FERBASTD 30
INRRASBED 80
LLY— R EF 200
NSTAR)Lk 900
avk(RET D -ER VL) 550
HR—R (BT D EkER V) 550
INERR#ELD(EVY) 50
INRREL D (BEYY) 80
T—7TRBLDOLL 160
BHERARN\YT 96
RyR/oo—k 106
Lok raE—RECD 2,200
AEUAS— 550
TJILTRAMEH— 2,800
INAR/AR (L) 1,760
INARAUR(LL) 1,870
T—RAII)LR—HR—F— 4,290

Z2E
i UL7AY
TAYa
I EILBOX (/)
I+ I)LBOX(XK)
e. max ALA- 7L A
e. max 77V
Tek (A2 TSR)
A2 TS5 He. maxZ59
I7A4/\—7
Tek
GOLDA L —
NATYIRLL—(TS5T4T)
ARJLRUR
A=It32vo()La=7)
NATVIRGZ I TZTAT)
GOLDYZY
FRDTIY
AV TSUMRABE (URE-CT)
FEILFMT (/U M E-FHIEAH)
Viryk) Ik
YA+ RYTk
AV TSURRAAZILRUR
AVTSUNRNATVIRGZ I (T STAT)
GOLDY35Y
AVTSURAF—ILESIYY(P)La)
AV TS2RRAFMC (£/33)
AILY 1K
ANIEEH FR71)0, hbys4h) 1K
ERK
ILRTAY N EHIEAH
ILRTAY K ERELAH
ToFvr—(Aya)
ARAITUFx—
ARAIWNToFrv—BEE
AIAINTUoFv—8HWLLT
VT ToFv— (&)
TJVvITTFoFvy—(BREBERER)
PRP (%)
PRF (B #4)
PRP (Zz41 %) (RRREIE % - Fi#8H1815)
PRP (254 El) (E R R ERIE)
Ay BRI, #Eg
EENMIARI—(D)LE)
BENMTARI—(PTILE)

&4

200
100
1,650
2,600
55,000
88,000
2,200
99,000
11,000
1,650
55,000
22,000
77,000
110,000
44,000
77,000
38,500
22,000
220,000
22,000
55,000
88,000
55,000
77,000
121,000
11,000
16,500
22,000
220,000
44,000
55,000
44,000
162,000
44,000
132,000
88,000
165,000
55,000
33,000
16,500
27,500
5,500
11,000
13,200
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XEM—E(RRNEH)
% %

3,300 #LVEEEAE 1,100
16,500 R+VEEEAE 1,100
16,500 FEEILAZE 1,100
= 7,700 ARt EE A% BEREBAAE 1,100
s 7700 EELSEEEEEREZMELRE 1,100
= 7,700, FEEEAREREIIRAS 1,100
BUFE2ME 7,700, EIfERMFHRFR ZEZHAE 6,600
BREEZHE-BEERESE 13,200 FHEIFA(ERZFDIKIR) 550
BEEZHE 6,600 FHEIEA (EERFEDKIR) 2 EMENEIUFAMEE 550
SEEEE S 6,600 ABAREE 41 FIEBAE (FREIEA) 550
BIBIEZEE 16,500 [EEZHE(EERFEXIFRSE) 6,600
HEEFIRRAZEME 11,000 ERPREAEMEAE 5,500
BiaZmE 7,700, il - TS HR B 5 22 AR ER M AR SR FERR 6,600
BIXERERESGERE 5500 HFEBRESHEBERRELE 1,100
PHE (BHERERA) 5500 EEEBFRNIRE 1,100
REMEAFBELZHE 5500 BERZELOEKR(EMRIREA) 1,100
RERMAFBRELZHE 5500 MILITBUEANBRZAXIEWHKE EREBANE 1,100
ZANBEARTRFEZHE 5500 BAFAIZRIRE-HFEEN DEEREN(ER) BINEIIAZ 1,100
HAREREFLRATL2ME 5500 IHMREREHES 1,100
EEY—ERX-2NGEUIRERZEHE 3,300 FRUN (2% BAHE 1,100
BERIZHAZHE 3300 N\FRMTHRFRERES SRR IELE 1,100
TIR—r T EFZEE 5500 fRiLFAEESHISMEHHERIKES 1,100
B X IR (FIR ) REEE 5500 WEEFEKRE 5,500
HETEYNREREMBERTHES 1,100 EEMKEE 1,100
FEERRF X CREREERES 1,100 ZEBAE 1,100
FEEERMENREERFEEEREERFSE 1,100 EREXILGIAE 1,100
BHRRE- RFREZFERESPREHRTHFESE 1,100 EFAE (LERREARERELEFR) 7,700
B RN EEREEENYNHBRBESE 1,100 Z2KREIAE 1,100
FEENREMEERBREERFES 1,100 EEZE 8,800
INRIRMEYFERBRERE 1,100 3EESR 5,500
HERBEREERFES 1,100 fiZEstiRHARME -IRE 6,600
HERBEREEMHAE 1,100 MZEHERICFRIEFERE(BAXE 6,600
HEERERESEEKNE 1,100 MEHEEICRIEFERE (EXE) 16,500
BHEXRERFS 5500 EEIFMRHE(EXE) *xBHE 16,500
HERRBERFES 5500 HBEZEE(EXE) 16,500
DIRIEEAE 3,300 RIEEHEME(EXE) 16,500
HAERAE 5500 HILTRIRFHF 5,500
HEF L EREIRE 3,300 AJLTRARENRIF (18IZDF) 30
PR FER -YI=TARAIIVJFIRE 1,100 EHEXEMERH 3,300
Rt R BT AE 1,100
AREAEHAERAERS 1,100
BREERAHERZHE 11,000
FRABIEHRE 550
HBTERE 550
T HFSSMARERZERE 4,400
RILTOFUERRBER RS 2,200
FRaRZHRELZHE 6,600

MR RO#ERIZDOLNT 11,000




